
GRADY/SAN JON/HOUSE BASKETBALL 

2018-2019  

DATE  DAY     OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME  GAMES  

12-1-18  Sat.   Elida   Grady  4pm  JH, JVB, V 

12-4-18  Tues.  CCS/Gateway Christian Grady  4:30pm  JH (CCS) ,V (GW) 

12-6/12-8-18 Thurs./Sat. Dora Tourney  Dora  TBA  V 

12-11-18 Tues.  Des Moines  Des Moines 3pm  JH,V 

12-13/12-15-18    Thurs./Sat. Elida Tourney  Elida  TBA  V 

12-18-18 Tues.  Dora   Dora  3pm  JH, JV, V 

1-5-19  Sat.  Springer   Grady  2pm  JH, V 

1-8-/1-12-19 Tues./Sat. EPAC   Melrose  TBA  V 

1-15-19  Tues.  Gateway Christian Roswell  5:30pm  V 

1-17-19  Thurs.   San Jon/Roy/Mosquero San Jon  4:30pm  JH (SJ), V (R/M) 

1-22-19  Tues.  Texico   Texico  4:30pm  JH, JVG 

1-24-19  Thurs.  Clovis Christian  Grady  4pm  JH,V 

1-26-19  Sat.   Ft. Sumner  Ft. Sumner 2pm  JH, JV, V 

1-29-19  Tues.   Melrose   Melrose  4pm  JH,JV, V 

1-31-19  Thurs.   Logan   Grady  4pm  JH ,JV, V 

2-7-19  Thurs.   Ft. Sumner  Grady  4:30pm  JH, JV, V 

2-9-19  Sat.   San Jon/Hondo  Grady  2pm  JH (SJ), V (H) 

2-14-19  Thurs.   Clovis Christian  Clovis  5pm  V 

2-19-19  Tues.   Melrose   Grady  3pm  JH, JV, V 

2-21-19  Thurs.   Logan   Logan  4pm  JH, JV, V 

2-26/3-3/19 Mon./Sat.  Dist. Tourney  TBA  TBA  V 

3/8-3/9/19 Fri./Sat.  1st Round of State TBA  TBA  V 

3/12-3/16/19 Tues./Sat. State Tournament TBA  TBA  V 


